LIGHTING
COLLECTION
24/25
2025
1.WE ARE CLASSY, NEVER
CLASSIC 2.WE TAKE OUR
WORK SERIOUSLY, NOT OUR-
SELVES 3.WE LOVE PARTIES,

an incredible collection, this lamp is fully dimma-
ble, allowing you to set the mood for any special
occasion.
Porcelain
Fabric
Real gold
dimmable
tech info
bulb not included
88
design:
Gabriele Picco
NUVOLA
TABLE LAMP “NUVOLA”
15256 / 15256UK / 15256US
cm. 34,6 x 17 x 29,1 ≈
13.6”x 6.7”x 11.45”≈
240€  220£  418$  199,99€ex vat
24VDC - LED BULB 1x MAX 4W G9

every living scenario.
Porcelain Glass
dimmable bulb included
tech info
99LIGHTING
COLLECTION
LIGHTING
COLLECTION
10
1111
design:
Marcantonio
DREAMLIKE 11
TABLE LAMP DREAMLIKE
15255 / 15255UK / 15255CN(us)
cm. 25 x 22 x 38
 9.84” x 8.66” x 14.96” ≈
149€  139£  237$  124,16€ex vat
Volt 220-240- Hz 50 - G9 BULB

COLLECTION
13
design:
Marcantonio
The modelling of the human figure is in sculpture
the most profound representation of a subject,
finding even more wholeness in the figure of the
child, always ready to wonder, bearer of a mar-
vellous light and purity, still free from structures,
ambitions, delusions, free to shine without filters.
With Inner Glow we want to celebrate that light,
that inner energy that makes our desires sparkle.
To make the little things and secrets shine.
INNER GLOW
INNER GLOW” RESIN LAMP
15320 / 15320UK / 15320US
cm. 121.00 x 30.80 x 36.90 ≈
47.64” x 12.13” x 14.53” ≈
1290€  1190£  2.233$  1.074,96€exvat
24 VDC LED BULB 1x Max 3W G4/ 3000
K, INCLUDED
REPLACE BULB LAMP 15320L
24 V G4 3W 3000K
23€ 21£ 30$ 19,17€ex vat
Resin Glass
dimmable
limited edition 999/pz
bulb included
tech info
13
14
INNERGLOW MINI BOY
15322 / 15322UK / 15322US
 cm. 39.5 x 19 x 30.5 ≈
15.5” x 7.5” x 12” ≈
290€  269£  505$  241,66€ex vat
Volt 220-240 24 VDC LED BULB
1x Max 2W G4, INCLUDED
REPLACE BULB G4 24V 15321L / 15321LUS
6€  5£  8$  5€ex vat
INNERGLOW MINI GIRL
15321 / 15321UK / 15321US
cm 23.2 x 13.5 x 49.5 ≈
9.13” x 5.3” x 19.5” ≈
290€  269£  505$  241,66€ex vat
Volt 220-240 24 VDC LED BULB

standout pieces are sculptural mirrors, framed by
a sinuous border that glows with soft pink LED
light. More than a reflective surface, it becomes
an atmospheric element, shaping space with its
luminous presence. A fusion of nostalgia and inno-
vation, this mirror reinterprets iconic design codes
with a contemporary twist, adding character and
warmth to any interior.
LED Integrated
tech info
23LIGHTING
COLLECTION
24LIGHTING
COLLECTION
FLOWER  17163 / 17163UK / 17163US
cm. 118.5 X 108 X 4 ≈
46.6” X 42.5” X 1.57” ≈
570€  520£  897$  474,98€ex vat
12 VDC/ 36 W/ 3A/ 3600 Lumen
3200 K
TINY FLOWER 17164 / 17164UK / 17164US
cm 85.5 X 77.5 X 4 ≈
33.6” X 30.5” X 1.57”≈
390€  360£  616$  324,99€ex vat
12 VDC/ 36 W/ 3A/ 2600 Lumen/
3200 K
25
TALL 17165 / 17165UK / 17165US
cm. 90 X 185 X 4≈
35.4” X 72,8” X 1.57”≈
830€  760£  1.309$  691,64€ex vat
12 VDC/ 43 W/ 4A/ 5500 Lumen
3200 K
TINY TALL 17166 / 17166UK / 17166US
cm. 59.77 X 102.55 X 4≈
23.5” X 40,37” x 1.57”≈
530€  490£  836$  441,65€ex vat
12 VDC/ 36 W/ 3A/ 3100 Lumen/
3200 K
SUPERCURVE
MIRROR
design:
Marcantonio
Vitamin is the new colourful lighting project by Marcantonio. The long-lasting
understanding between Seletti and the artist-designer is consolidated with a
new collection of abat-jours, candelabra, chandeliers and candleholders, in
which unexpected protagonists are tasty vegetables and fresh fruit.
Marcantonio continues to experiment with images from the natural world,
and now interprets fruit and vegetables in a unique and original way.
VITAMIN COLLECTION
Resin
26
tech info
27LIGHTING
COLLECTION
28LIGHTING
COLLECTION
LEMON LAMP_15369 / 15369US
 cm. 14 x 14 x 13 ≈ | 5.5” x 5.5” x 5.1” ≈
129€  119£  231$   107,50€ex vat
A tomato elevates a carrot, which in turn holds up a lemon,
an orange becomes the base of a banana that elevates an
aubergine; compositions of peppers, peaches, cucumbers,
and even pumpkins, aubergines, watermelons, pears, pine-
apples and lemons give life to sculptural, bright, colourful
objects in which fruit and vegetables are always fresh and
in season.
29
PUMPKIN LAMP_15363 / 15363US
 cm. 25 x 23 x 26 ≈ |
9.8” x 9” x 10.2” ≈
195€  179£  341$  162,49€ex vat
AUBERGINE LAMP_15364 / 15364US
 cm. 15 x 15 x 16 ≈ | 5.9” x 5.9” x 6.3” ≈
129€  119£  231$  107,50€ex vat
WHITE PUMKIN LAMP_15365 / 15365US
cm. 26 x 26 x 16 ≈ | 10.2” x 10.2”
x 6.3” ≈
179€  169£  314$  149,16€ex vat
PEAR LAMP_15366 / 15366US
 cm. 15 x 14 x 18 ≈ | 5.9” x 5.5” x 7” ≈
129€  119£  231$   107,50€ex vat
PINEAPPLE LAMP_15367 / 15367US
 cm. 16 x 16 x 18 ≈ | 6.3” x 6.3” x 7” ≈
129€  119£  231$  107,50€ex vat
WATERMELON LAMP_15368 / 15368US
 cm. 28 x 28 x 12 ≈ | 11” x 11” x 4.7” ≈
179€  169£  314$  149,16€ex vat
VITAMIN
COLLECTION
Resin
power info:
220–240V  50 Hz,
REPLACE LED BULB LAMP G9 5W
220 V 2800 K  15363L / 15363LUS
9€  8£  12$  7,5€ex vat
dimmable ready
He not only fills everyday spaces with colour, but
also pays tribute to their benefits, and in the name
Vitamin he wants to emphasise how crucial they
are for everyone’s nourishment and well-being.
bulb included
tech info
A tomato elevates a carrot, which in turn holds up a lemon,
an orange becomes the base of a banana that elevates an
aubergine; compositions of peppers, peaches, cucumbers,
and even pumpkins, aubergines, watermelons, pears, pine-
apples and lemons give life to sculptural, bright, colourful
objects in which fruit and vegetables are always fresh and in
season.
30
TABLE LAMP AUBERGINE_
15370 / 15370UK / 15370US
cm. 23 x 15 x 31 ≈ | 9” x 5.9” x 12.2” ≈
169€  159£  292$  140,83€ex vat
TABLE LAMP PUMPKIN_
15371 / 15371UK / 15371US
cm. 27 x 27 x 42 ≈ | 10.6” x 10.6” x 16.5”
249€  229£  439$  207,49€ex vat
TABLE LAMP WATERMELON_
15372 / 15372UK / 15372US
cm. 31 x 31 x 35 ≈ | 12.2” x 12.2” x 13.78”
249€  229£  439$  207,49€ex vat
CARROT CANDLESTICK _15374
cm. 12 x 10 x 26.5 ≈

34BIRD LAMPS
Just like in a fairy tale, three clever ravens shed
some light for you to find your own way. The Bird
Lamps are made out of white resin and come in
3 different poses and 2 color variations, black or
white. They mount a warm LED light bulb
(INCLUDED).
design:
Marcantonio
Resin bulb included
indoor / outdoor
tech info
Bird Lamp Playing
INDOOR
White _14733 / 14733EX
Black_14736 / 14736EX
cm. 33,5 x 11,5 x h. 10,5 cm ≈
13.19” x 4.53” x h 4.13” ≈
146€    121,66€ex vat
EX: 148€  133£  258$  121,66€ex vat
OUTDOOR
White _14723 / 14723UK / 14723US
cm. 33,5 x 11,5 x h. 10,5 cm ≈
13.19” x 4.53” x h 4.13” ≈
168€ 156£   139,99€ex vat
Bird Lamp Looking Right
INDOOR
Black _14738EX
cm. 32,8 x 14,5 x h. 12,3 ≈
12.91” x 5.71” x h 4.84” ≈
EX: 170€  162£  $300  139,99€ex vat
OUTDOOR
White _14721 / 14721UK / 14721US
cm. 32,8 x 14,5 x h. 12,3 ≈
12.91” x 5.71” x h 4.84” ≈
190€  185£   158,33€ex vat
Bird Lamp Waiting
INDOOR
White _14732 / 14732EX
Black_14735 / 14735EX
cm. 29,5 x 12 x h. 18,5 cm ≈
11.61” x 4.72” x h 7.28” ≈
146€   121,66€ex vat
EX: 148€  133£  258$  121,66€ex vat
OUTDOOR
White _14722 / 14722UK / 14722US
cm. 29,5 x 12 x h. 18,5 cm ≈
11.61” x 4.72” x h 7.28” ≈
168€ 156£  139,99€ex vat
Bird Lamp Looking Left
INDOOR
White _14734 / 14734EX
Black_14737 / 14737EX
cm. 32,8 x 14,5 x h. 12,3 ≈
12.91” x 5.71” x h 4.84” ≈
168€   139,99€ex vat
EX:170€  162£  $300  139,99€ex vat
OUTDOOR
White _14724 / 14724UK / 14724US
cm. 32,8 x 14,5 x h. 12,3 ≈
12.91” x 5.71” x h 4.84” ≈
190€  185£   158,33€ex vat
35

outdoor: (WITHOUT SWITCH BUTTON)
LED lightbulb included | E14 - 2 W - 180
Lumen - 2700 K EU version: Input 230 V
Output 36 V - 60 Hz | /US version: Input
110/230 V Output 36 V - 60 Hz | Cable: mt.
8  ̃ - ft. 24.2
BIRD LAMP OUTDOOR BULB _14721L
13€  12£   10,83€ex vat
LIGHTING
COLLECTION
3636
design:
Marcantonio
CHAMELEON LAMPS
CHAMELEON LAMP GOING UP USB
15092 / 15092UK / 15092EX
cm. 21 x 14,5 x h. 9 ≈
8.27’’ x 5.71’’ x h 3.54’’ ≈
114€  104£  95,00€ex vat
EX: 120€  110£  197$  100,00€ex vat
5V DC E14-2W 90 Lumen 2200K
8,2 ft | 2m WARM LIGHT, INCLUDED
CHAMELEON LAMP STILL USB
15090 / 15090UK / 15090EX
cm. 17 x 9 x h. 14 ≈
6.69” x 3.54” x 5.51” ≈
114€  104£  95,00€ex vat
EX: 120€  110£  197$  100,00€ex vat
5V DC E14-2W 90 Lumen 2200K
8,2 ft | 2m WARM LIGHT, INCLUDED
CHAMELEON LAMP GOING DOWN USB
15091 / 15091UK / 15091EX
cm. 21,5 x 11 x h. 10 ≈
8.46’’ x 4.33’’ x h 3.94’’ ≈
114€  104£   95,00€ex vat
EX: 120€  110£  197$  100,00€ex vat

- 60 Hz. - output: 30V
MONKEY LAMP OUTDOOR BULB
14920L24 11€  10£
14920LUS 18$
INDOOR
OUTDOOR
bulb included
indoor / outdoor
tech info
40LIGHTING
COLLECTION
INDOOR
OUTDOOR
Swing white
14875 / 14875UK / 14875US
cm. 59 x 40 x h. 44 ≈
23.23” x 15.75” x h 17.32” ≈
324€  305£   642$  269,99€ex vat
Hanging Right Hand white
14879 / 14879UK / 14879US
cm. 36 x 24 x h. 65 ≈
14.17” x 9.44” x h. 25.6” ≈
320€  292£  588$  266,66€ex vat
Standing white
14880 / 14880UK / 14880US
cm. 46 x 27,5 x h. 54 ≈ |
18.11” x 10.83” x h 21.26” ≈
320€  292£  588$  266,66€ex vatt
Hanging Left Hand white
14881 / 14881UK / 14881US
cm. 37 x 20,5 x h. 76,5 ≈
14.57” x 8.07” x h 30.12” ≈
320€  292£  588$  266,66€ex vat
Sitting white
14882 / 14882UK / 14882US
34 x 30 x h. 32 ≈
13.39’’ x 11.81’’ x h. 12.60’’ ≈
254€  219£  421$  211,66€t
Ceiling white
14883 / 14883UK / 14883US
cm. 37 x 25 x h. 76.5 ≈
14.57” x 9.84” x h 30.12” ≈
347€  309£  637$  289,16€ex vat
Swing black
14916 / 14916UK / 14916US
cm. 59 x 40 x h. 44 ≈
23.22” x 15.75” x h 17.32” ≈
364€  326£  713$  303,32€ex vat
Right Hand black
14919 / 14919UK / 14919US
cm. 36 x 24 x h. 65 ≈
14.17” x 9.45” x h 25.59” ≈
340€  304£  666$  283,32€ex vat
Standing black
14920 / 14920UK / 14920US
cm. 46 x 27,5 x h. 54 ≈
18.11” x 10.83” x h 21.26” ≈
340€  304£  666$  283,32€ex vat
Hanging Left Hand black
14921 / 14921UK / 14921US
cm. 37 x 20,5 x h. 76,5 ≈
14.57” x 8.07” x h 30.12” ≈
340€  304£  666$  283,32€ex vat
Sitting black
14922 / 14922UK / 14922US
cm. 34 x 30 x h. 32 ≈
13.39” x 11.81” x h 12.60” ≈
259€  236£  502$  215,82€ex vat
Hanging Ceiling black
14923 / 14923UK / 14923US
cm. 37 x 25 x h. 76,5 ≈
14.57” x 9.84” x h. 30.12” ≈
364€  340£  713$  303,32€ex vat
MONKEY CHANDELIER
design:
Marcantonio
WHITE_14865 / 14865US
BLACK_14866 / 14866US
cm. 80 x 80 x h 105 ≈
31.50’’ x 31.50’’ x h 41.34’’ ≈
2.033€  1.957£  3,557$  1.613,27€ex vat
4W led 2400 kv (warm light)
E14 x 5 | 220 Volt Lumen 2200K
BULBS INCLUDED
MONKEY CHANDELIER BULB_14865L / 14865LUS
10€  11£  16$  8,33€ex vat
42
Irreverent and mischievous, the three little mon-
keys designed by Marcantonio took over an entire

It represents elegance and beauty, but at
the same time its haughty and somewhat
aristocratic attitude
100 cm.
Resin Glass
Acrylic bulb included
45
tech info
4646LIGHTING
COLLECTION
design:
Marcantonio
MOUSE LAMPS
Step - Standing USB
15220 / 15220UK / 15220EX
cm. 6 x 13,3 x 14,5 ≈
2.36”x 5.24”x 5.71” ≈
86€  82£  71,66€ex vat
EX: 89€  82£  143$  74,16€ex vat
Three little mice with a very realistic finishing.
They are Step, Lop and Mac and they run around
the house looking for bizarre objects. They light
up their way at night with their light bulbs. Out-
landish sculpture that will not go unnoticed.
Mac - Sitting USB
15221 / 15221UK / 15221EX
cm. 6 x 13,3 x 14,5 ≈
2.36” x 5.24” x 5.71” ≈
86€  82£  71,66€ex vat
EX: 89€  82£  143$  74,16€ex vat
Lop - Lying down USB
15222 / 15222UK / 15222EX
cm. 6,2 x 21 x 8,1 ≈
2.44” x 8.27” x 3.19” ≈
86€  82£  71,66€ex vat
EX: 89€  82£  143$  74,16€ex vat
W
HITE
indoor use only | 5V DC E14 1W | 90 Lumen 2200K, BULB INCLUDED | MOUSE LAMP BULB _15220L 13€  12£  20$  10,83€ex vat
Resin bulb included
tech info
47
MOUSE LAMPS
Step - Standing gold USB
15230 / 15230UK / 15230EX
cm. 6 x 13,3 x  14,5 ≈
2.36” x 5.24” x 5.71” ≈
95€  86£  79,16€ex vat
EX: 99€  89£  162$  82,50€ex vat
Mac - Sitting gold USB
15231 / 15231UK / 15231EX
cm. 5 x 15 x 12,5 ≈
1.97” x 5.91” x 4.92” ≈
95€  86£  79,16€ex vat
EX: 99€  89£  162$  82,50€ex vat
Lop - Lying down gold USB
15232 / 15232UK / 15232EX
cm. 6,2 x 21 x 8,1 ≈
2.44” x 8.27” x 3.19” ≈
95€  86£  79,16€ex vat
EX: 99€  89£  162$  82,50€ex vat
MOUSE LAMP LOVE EDITION USB
15220SV / 15220SVUK / 15220SVEX
cm. 6 x 13,3 x 14,5 ≈
2.36” x 5.24” x 5.71” ≈
100€  90£   83,33€ex vat
EX: 103€  98£ 173$  85,83€ex vat
LOVE EDITION LAMP BULB_15220LSV
21€  20£  30$ 17,50€ex vat
GOLD
VALENTINE
indoor use only | 5V DC E14 1W | 90 Lumen 2200K, BULB INCLUDED | MOUSE LAMP BULB _15220L 13€  12£  20$  10,83€ex vat
48
49 49LIGHTING
COLLECTION
44LIGHTING
COLLECTION
5151SPARROW LAMPS
SPARROW TAKING OFF WITH CLAMPS
15311 / 15311UK / 15311US
cm. 100 x 10 ≈ | 39.37’’ x 3.94’’ ≈
129€  120£  211$  107,50€ex vat
5V, E14/ 1W/ 2200K 50 Lumen
SPARROW CRUISING WITH CLAMPS
15312 / 15312UK / 15312US
cm. 100 x 10 ≈ | 39.37’’ x 3.94’’ ≈
129€  120£  211$  107,50€ex vat
5V, E14/ 1W/ 2200K 50 Lumen
SPARROW LANDING WITH CLAMPS
15310 / 15310UK / 15310US
cm. 100 x 10 ≈ | 39.37’’ x 3.94’’ ≈
129€  120£  211$  107,50€ex vat
5V, E14/ 1W/ 2200K 50 Lumen
W
ITH CLAMPS
Resin Steel
design:
Marcantonio
We see the vitality of these birds that animately
bring light. The designer wanted to recreate that
moment when we observe a little bird secretly
busy and the special cord of these lamps recre-
ates the magic typical of these small birds.bulb included
SPARROW LAMP BULB _15310L 13€  12£  18$  10,83€ex vat LED E14 5V  1W 2200 K 50 Lumen
tech info
5252SPARROW LAMPS
SPARROW LANDING WALL LAMP
15314 / 15314UK / 15314US
cm. 100 x 10 ≈ | 39.37’’ x 3.94’’ ≈
129€  120£  211$  107,50€ex vat
EU, UK 220-240 V / 50 HzUS 110 V / 60
HzE14 5 V DC / 1 W / 2200 K50 Lumen: 1,8 W
SPARROW TAKING OFF WALL LAMP
15315 / 15315UK / 15315US
cm. 100 x 10 ≈ | 39.37’’ x 3.94’’ ≈
129€  120£  211$  107,50€ex vat
EU, UK 220-240 V / 50 HzUS 110 V / 60
HzE14 5 V DC / 1 W / 2200 K50 Lumen: 1,8 W
SPARROW CRUISING WALL LAMP
15316 / 15316UK / 15316US
cm. 100 x 10 ≈ | 39.37’’ x 3.94’’ ≈
129€  120£  211$  107,50€ex vat
EU, UK 220-240 V / 50 HzUS 110 V / 60
HzE14 5 V DC / 1 W / 2200 K50 Lumen: 1,8 W

Marcantonio
Resin bulb included
tech info
55LIGHTING
COLLECTION
design:
Marcantonio
MY TINY MOON 56
My Moon transforms into MY TINY MOON, the
table version, concentrating in smaller dimen-
sions the functionality of the design and the visual
power of art. A sculptural clove of bright moon to
bring magic inside the house.
MY TINY MOON
14801 / 14801UK / 14801US
cm. 36.9x10x33
14.5” x 3.9” x 13” ≈
220€  200£  352$ 183,33€ex vat
Input AC 240 V - LED - 2700 K
LED INCLUDED REPLACE LED "MY TINY
MOON" 14801L
7€  6£  10$ 5,83€ex vat
Porcelain dimmable
bulb included
tech info
57LIGHTING
COLLECTION
FURNITURE
TERMS
BULKY ITEMS 58MY MOON
design:
Marcantonio
Did you ever think to have the moon for yourself?
We did, and that’s why we designed, in collabora-
tion with Marcantonio, My Moon.
Indoor and outdoor lamp that will make you touch
the sky with a finger!
MY MOON LAMP _14809 / 14809UK / 14809US
cm. 152 x 44 x h. 122 ≈ | 59.84’’ x 17.32’’ x h. 48.03” ≈
1.190€  1.090£  1,892$  991,63€ex vat
230V - 50/60Hz. - MAx 15W E27 LED 2600 Lumen
300K, INCLUDED

8,50” x 6,89” x h 12,60” ≈
199€   187£  297$  164,16€ex vat
Input 230 V~ 50Hz - E14 3000 K / 6 W /
550 lumen, INCLUDED
WITH ME BULB _10086L / 10086LUS
12€  12£  17$  10€ex vat
230V - LED -50Hz-E14-6W,550Lumen,
3000K
Porcelain bulb included
tech info
MY SECRET PLACE
design:
Marcantonio
MY SECRET PLACE
14808 / 14808UK
ø cm. 20 x h 51 ≈ | ø 7,87” x h 20,08” ≈
209€  189£  174,16€ex vat
Input 230 V ~ 50 Hz 24V / 3000 K /
0,4 W /40 lumen, BULB INCLUDED

€ 255   235£  212,49€ex vat
JURASSIC BULB _14762L
5€  5£  4,17€ex vat
LED - 0,2 W - 7xE14 2200 K - 5 V
Resin bulb included
tech info
64SUPERLINEA
design:
BrigolinBaschera
Superlinea, a name and a shape. The fluorescent
lamp that cuts into the darkness with the colours
of the rainbow. Segments of light with a defined
length, but endless personality.
LED LAMP “SUPERLINEA”
PINK 06941 / 06941UK
LED LAMP “SUPERLINEA”
YELLOW_06942 / 06942UK
LED LAMP “SUPERLINEA”
RED_06943 / 06943UK
LED LAMP “SUPERLINEA”
WHITE_06944 / 06944UK
LED LAMP “SUPERLINEA”
BLUE_06945 / 06945UK
LED LAMP “SUPERLINEA”
GREEN_06946 / 06946UK
ø cm. 5,5 x h. 141,5 ≈
ø 2.16” x h 55.70” ≈
119€  110£ 99,16€ex vat
220-240V / 50 Hz/ 18 W / 3000 K

think common situations.
ON-OFF LAMP _15195 / 15195UK
 cm. 25.00 x 16.00 x 16.00 ≈ |
9.84” x 6.30” x 6.30” ≈
79€  75£   65,83€ex vat
220-240 V, 50Hz
SUGGESTED BULB:
E14 max 8W Led
Paper bulb not included
tech info
66LIGHTING
COLLECTION
6767
CIRCUS-BRUNO ABAT-JOUR
15073 / 15073UK / 15073US
cm. 25.00 x 18.70 x 18.20 ≈
9.84” x 7.36” x 7.17” ≈
99€  90£  171$  82,50€ex vat
CIRCUS-SUPER JIMMY
REPLACING STATUE _15073S
30€  27£  43$  25€ex vat
design:
Uto Balmoral
CIRCUS LAMPS
CIRCUS - SUPER JIMMY
15075 / 15075UK / 15075US
cm. 25.00 x 18.70 x 18.20 ≈
9.84” x 7.36” x 7.17” ≈
99€  90£  171$  82,50€ex vat
CIRCUS-SUPER JIMMY
REPLACING STATUE _15075S
30€  27£  43$  25€ex vat
CIRCUS-LUCY ABAT-JOUR
15074 / 15074UK / 15074US
cm. 30.30 x 18.70 x 18.20 ≈
11.93” x 7.36” x 7.17” ≈
99€  90£  171$  82,50€ex vat
CIRCUS-SUPER JIMMY

GUMMY SNOOPING
07142 / 07142UK / 07142US
cm. 40 x 18 x h. 25 ≈
15.75’’ x 7.09’’ x h 9.84’’ ≈
269€  245£  429$  224,16€ex vat
Input 5 V - LED - 2 W - E14 2700 K 185 LUMEN - USB TECHNOLOGY, BULB INCLUDED
YELLOW BULB_07141L / BLUE BULB_07142L / PINK BULB _07140L 25€  21£  40$  20,83€ex vat
Resin Glass
dimmable
tech info
73
7474LIGHTING
COLLECTION
WONDER LAMP
14803 / 14803UK / 14803US
cm. 21 x 12 x h 40,5 ≈
8,27” x 4,72”x h 15,94” ≈
272€  250£  469$  226,66€ex vat
24 V LED - 3 W - E14 2700 K
300 LUMEN
7575
design:
Uto Balmoral
bulb included
WONDER LAMPS
WONDER CLOUD
14804 / 14804UK / 14804US
cm. 21 x 12 x h. 40,50 ≈
8,27’’ x 4,72’’ x h. 15,94’’ ≈
279€  259£  483$  232,49€ex vat
24 V - LED - 3 W - E14 2700 K

time, it represents the lightheartedness of those
who daydream, who love to be amazed and fan-
tasize, of those who are young and free, and this
is a beautiful image that we should always keep in
mind.”
Resin Glass
dimmable
WONDER LAMP BULB _14803L
25€   21£   40$   20,83€ex vat
tech info
75
76GRACE LAMP
design:
Uto Balmoral
GRACE LAMP _14819 / 14819UK /
14819US
cm. 21 x 12 x h. 40 ≈
8.27’’ x 4.72’’ x h 15.75” ≈
272€  250£  469$  226,66€ex vat
Input 220 V Output 24 V - LED
3 W - E14 2700 K 300 LUMEN
WONDER LAMP BULB _14803L
25€   21£   40$   20,83€ex vat
Resin dimmable
bulb included
tech info
77DISCOBOLUX
design:
Uto Balmoral
DISCOBOLUX LAMP
14807 / 14807UK / 14807US
cm. 34 x 19 x h. 51 ≈
13.39” x 7.48” x h 20.08” ≈
330€  310£  523$  274,99€ex vat
DISCOBOLUX BULB _14807L
24€   22£  38$  20€ex vat
Input 240 V - Output 24 V - LED integrato
- 5 W - 2700 K 600 LUMEN
Resin dimmable
The iconic Greek sculpture immortalized moments
before the launch and enriched with an unexpect-
ed light source. A perfect marriage between histo-
ry and contemporaneity
LED Integrated
tech info
CUPID LAMP
design:
Uto Balmoral
Are you ready to fall in love?
Of someone, something or life in general.
Our lively and a bit naughty Cupid is about to
shoot his arrow! Let yourself be found in the right
place and let yourself be enlightened
CUPID LAMP_14841 / 14841UK / 14841US
 cm. 50 x 21 h.53 ≈ | 19.7” x 8.2” h. 20.8”
369€  340£  583$  307,49€ex vat
Input 5 V - LED - 2 W - G9 2500 K 150
LUMEN (white bulb)/1000 K 36 LUMEN

Volt 220-240-Hz 50 - Max 12 W / BULB
NOT INCLUDED
BULB LAMP LED 01443L E27 12 W
25€  24£  20,83€ex vat
Metal
79
outdoor
bulb not included
tech info
8080
design:
AMeBE
CUPOLONE45
CUPOLONE QUARANTACINQUE
    WHITE_07967 / 07967US
    GRAY _07968 / 07968US
ø cm. 45 x h 45 ≈
ø 17.72” x h 17.72” ≈
647€  615£  539,15€ex vat
REPLACE LED 07965L

Resin
45 cm.
bulb included
tech info
design:
AMeBE
EU version: 230 V - 50 Hz US version: 120 V - 60 Hz Cable length: 4 mt ˜
13.1 ft ˜ 2700 K - 12 W - 1000 Lumen, BULB INCLUDED
81
Resin
70 cm.
bulb included
CUPOLONE
CUPOLONE
    WHITE _07975 / 07975US
    GRAY__07976 / 07976US
ø cm. 70 x h 72 ≈
ø 27.56” x h 28.35” ≈
1.393€  1.296£  1.160,79€ex vat
tech info

LED light technology0,06W
x 2 - 3300K / WARM WHITE
usb rechargable (charge
time: 3h) battery life: 30h
/ Input: 110- 230V 50/60
HZOutput: 3,7 VDC Charger
included cable 1,5 mt -4,9 ft
Resin
tech info
90
design:
Toiletpaper
TOILETPAPER
TABLE LAMPS
SNAKES _15250 / 15250UK / 15250US
TRUMPETS _15251 / 15251UK / 15251US
TWO OF SPADES _15252 / 15252UK / 15252US
BLACK LIPSTICKS _15253 / 15253UK / 15253US
cm. 13,5 x 13,5 x h 70 ≈
5,31” x 5,31” x h 27,56” ≈
344€  310£  543$  286,66€ex vat
230 V~ - 50 HZ - E14 4 W - 300 LUMEN 3000K

the most daring in terms of style.
Porcelain Metal
Glass dimmable
bulb included
tech info
9191LIGHTING
COLLECTION
92LIGHTING
COLLECTION
93
design:
Simone Falcetta
DIVERLAMP
TABLE LAMP IN RESIN “DIVER lamp”
RED _14936 / 14936UK
YELLOW _14937  / 14937UK
cm. 95.00 x 25.00 x 25.00 ≈ |
37.40” x 9.84” x 9.84” ≈
390€  360£  324,99€ex vat
221 – 240 V ~ 50 Hz E14 LED 1x Max 6W/

bulb included
tech info
9494
design:
Nico Vascellari
CODALUNGA
NEON SIGN
Dream-Merda, Resist-Sister and Santa-Satan are
the union of the opposites and a fight between
them. A reflection on the daily translated into an
unprecedented LED work.
Acrylic Silicone
dimmable
LED LAMP DREAM-MERDA
13005 / 13005UK
Size: cm. 52 x 38 x 1,5≈
20,4"x 14,9"x 0,59"
390€  360£    324,99€ex vat
Input AC 100 - 240 V
LED LAMP DREAM-MADRE
13009 / 13009UK
Size: cm. 52 x 38 x 1,5
20,4"x 14,9" x0,59"
390€  360£   324,99€ex vat
Input AC 100 - 240 V
LED LAMP SANTA-SATAN
13006 / 13006UK
Size: cm. 52 x 38 x 1,5≈
20,4"x 14,9"x 0,59"
390€  360£   324,99€ex vat
Input AC 100 - 240 V
LED LAMP RESIST-SISTER
13007 / 13007UK
Size: cm. 52 x 38 x 1,5≈
20,4"x 14,9" x0,59"
390€  360£   324,99€ex vat
Input AC 100 - 240 V

3.We love parties, but even more our sofas
4.Figurative design is our language. colours are
our words
5.We have a lot of experience and still love to ex-
perime
6. We are non conformists:
for us, thinking wrong is right
7. We are affordable,
but our taste is not for everyone
8. None of us is as smart as all of us
9. We think rainbow is our favourite colour
10. We follow our vision:
(R)evolution is the only solution
Acrylic Silicone
dimmable
(R)EVOLUTION LED _13015 / 13015UK
Size: cm. 70 x 70 ≈
27.56” x 27.56”
449€  419£  715$  374,15€ex vat
DC 12V, 43 W

COLLECTION
100
design:
Zambelli
DAILY GLOW
A collection of common objects that we use daily,
change function and turn into lamps. The value
of the container is freed from the declaration of
an unexpected content, with a luminescent ap-
pearance. The exterior is only important until the
substance ignites and prevails. A reflection on
the value of essence in a pop soul that embodies
deep meanings.
Resin Silicone
SOAPGLOW
15353 / 15353UK / 15353US
Size: cm. 16 x 10 x h. 29,5
6.30” x 3.94” x h 11.61”
169€  160£  302$  140,83€ex vat
SPRAYGLOW
15350 / 15350UK / 15350US
Size: cm. 9 x 9 x h. 21 ≈
3.54” x 3.54” x h 8.27”
149€  140$  266$  124,16€ex vat
TOOTHPASTEGLOW
15354 / 15354UK /  15354US
Size: cm. 23 x 8,5 x h. 6
9.06” x 3.35” x h 2.36”
149€  140$  266$  124,16€ex vat
MILKGLOW
15351 / 15351UK / 15351US
Size: cm. 10 x 10 x h. 22 ≈
3.94’’ x 3.94’’ x h 8.66’’
159€  150£  278$  132,49€ex vat
LED Integrated